
- -- Case Assi ynment and Scheduling Record - 
Section 1 - Bu reauo feco rds  and Hearinq h ' v i c e s  Completes 

Docket No. 021200-TP Date Docketed: 12/03/200;2 T i t l e :  Request f o r  t r a n s f e r  o f  I X C  C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 3179 f rom Vantas 
Management V i r g i n i a .  I n c .  and STS C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 3598 from 

Company: Chicago Sui tes,  Inc .  d/b/a HQ Global Workplaces Chicago Su i tes ,  I n c .  d/b/a HQ Global Workplaces t o  HQ Global 
HI) Global Workplaces, Inc .  Workplaces, I n c . ;  and f o r  cance l l a t i on  o f  Vantas Management 
Vantas Management V i r g i n i a ,  I n c .  V i r g i n i a .  I n c ' s  STS C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 2688. 
Vantas Management V i r g i n i a ,  Inc .  

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi r a t i o n  : 

Referred t o :  AUS CAF CCA (C.MP) ECR EXT GCL MMS P I F  
( " ( 1'' i nd i ca tes  OPR) X X - - __ __ - - - - - 

-- 
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ARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
-- T :IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  1 eve1 

1 I. 

2 .  
3 .  
4 .  
5 .  
6 .  
7 .  
8 .  
9 .  
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14 .  
15. 
16. 
17 .  
18. 
19 .  
20. 
21.  
22 .  
23. 
24.  
25. 
26. 
2 7 .  
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
4 0 .  

Due Date!i 

Previous Current 

I 

I 

__-- I--- 
I_-_ 

I - 

I_____- 

~~ 
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Assignments are a s  f o l l ows  
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Where panels a re  ilssigrled the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman 
the i d e n t i c a l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 
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Case Assignment and Schedul inq Record - . -- 
Section 1 - B u r e a m R e c o r d s  and Hearin, 

Docket No. 021200-TP Date Docketed: 12/03/2002 T i t l e :  Request f o r  t r a n s f e r  of I X C  C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 3179 from Vant.as 
Management V i r g i n i a .  I n c .  and STS C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 3598 from 

Company: Chicago Su i tes .  I n c .  d/b/a HQ Global Workplaces Chicago Su i tes ,  I n c .  d/b/a HQ Global Workplaces t o  HQ Global 
Workplaces, I n c .  ; and f o r  cance l l a t i on  o f  Vantas Management 

i ces  Completes 

HQ Global Workplaces, I n c .  
HQ Global Workplaces, I n c .  V i r g i n i a ,  I n c ' s  STS C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 2688. e f f e c t i v e  
Vantas Management V i  r g i  n i  a,  Inc .  11/18/02. 

O f f i c i a l  F i i i n g  Date: 
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S t a f f  Counsel 

JARKNG: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
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'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION : (850 1 413 - 6770 
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Where panels a re  assigned t h e  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides t h e  case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned t h e  f u l l  Commission decides t h e  case. 
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_. L. - Section 1 - B u r e a u R e c o r d s  and  Hearinq ices  Completes 

Docket No. 021200-TP Date Docketed: 12/03/2002 T i t l e :  

Company: Chicago Sui tes .  Inc. d/b/a HQ Global Workplaces 
H Q  Global Workplaces, Inc. 
HQ Global Workplaces, Inc. 
Vantas IYanagement Vi rgi ni a ,  Inc . 
. . .  

Request for  t ransfer  of IXC Cer t i f ica te  No. 3179 from Vantas 
Management Virginia. Inc .  and  STS Cer t i f ica te  No. 3598 from 
Chicago Sui tes .  Inc. d/b/a HQ Global Workplaces t o  HQ Global 
Workplaces. I n c . ;  and for  cancel la t ion of Vantas Management 
Virginia, I n c . ' s  STS Cer t i f ica te  No. 2688, e f fec t ive  
11 / 18/02. 

Official Filing k t e :  
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Staff Counsel 

&FWNG: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
:T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
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Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments a r e  as follows: 

- Hearing Off icer (s )  

Comm-i s s i  oners 

Where panels a re  assigned the  s e n i o r  Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
the identical panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 
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Matilda Sanders Cs 3 1.y - 133 Pi. 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Thursday, March 061, 2003 850 AM 
CCA - Orders / Notices 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I P<ath: 0212000R.AJT 

3/6/03 8:49:00 AM 
Docket Number: 021 200-TP 

PAA ORDER APPROVING TRANSFER OF AN INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND SHARED TENANT 
SERVICE CERTIFICATES AND CANCELLATION OF SHARED TENANT SERVICE CERTIFICATE 

1 



Matilda Sainders o f %  @. 0 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Dorothy Menasco 
Friday, March 28, 2003 257 PM 
CCA - Orders / Notices 
Order / Notice Submitted 

3 

Date and Tirne: 3/28/03 2:28:00 PM 

All of these alrders are ready for issuance and have been transferred to GCOrders. 

They can be issued Monday, March 31,2003 

Any problem:s or questions regarding any of the orders below should be directed to Jackie Schindler or her attorneys. I'm 
just helping her out by sending the e-mail! :) 

030061 -TI 
030061 co.lhd 
Consummating Order 

020992-TI 
020992~0. brt 
Consummating Order 

021 140-TI 
021 14Oco.ajl: 
Consummating Order 

02 1 200-TP 
021 2OOco.ajl: 
Consummating Order 

021 246-TX 
021 246co.lhd 
Consummating Order 

021 268-TX 
021268co.brt 
Consummating Order 

0:30044-Tl & 0301 01 -TI 
030044co.ajt 
Consu m mat ii ng Order 

0:30050or.ajt 
Notice of PAA Order Granting Certificate to Provide lnterexchange Telecommunications Services 

030050-TI 

020326-TI 
020326~0. brt 
Consummatiing Order 

030063-TX 
030063co.ajt 
Consummatiing Order 
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030161-TI & (330177-TI 
030161 orb.jpir 
Notice of PA4 Order Granting Certificates to Provide lnterexchange Telecommunications Services 

0301 62-TI 
0301 62or.jpr 
Notice of PAL4 Order Canceling lnterexchange Telecommunications Certificate 

0301 68-TC & 0301 80-TC 
0301 68or.jpr 
Natice of PAC4 Ord. Granting Certificates to Provide Pay Telephone Serv. 

030247-TC 
030247.lhd 
Order Canceling Pay Telephone Certificate 
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